
Welcome to the Oak House Restaurant & Balcony Bar.

Our cocktail collection includes both classic and
unique signature cocktails, all expertly made

and featuring creations designed in-house.

Our bartenders can whip up a whole host of
cocktails so if you don’t see your preferred drink

on the menu, please ask if we can make it for you.

@THEOAKHOUSE.MO



SINGAPORE

Classic
COCKTAILS

vanilla - vodka - pineapple - passionfruit - prosecco
MARTINI £12PORNSTAR

cranberry - vodka - lime - cointreau
£11COSMOPOLITAN

SPRITZ
raspberry gin - elderflower - prosecco - mint

£11HUGO

SLING
gin - cherry - bénédictine - cointreau - pineapple
lime - grenadine - bitters

£12

COLADA
coconut - pineapple - malibu - bacardi - banana - lime

£12BANANA

tequila - pink grapefruit - passionfruit - lime
PALOMA £10PASSIONFRUIT

BELLINI
prosecco - peach

£10.50PEACH



SANGRIA
pinot rosé - grand marnier - chambord - rose
ROSÉ MAE £10

£11
hendrick’s gin - lime - kiwi - cucumber

                       COOLERKIWI CUCUMBER

vanilla vodka - pineapple - strawberry - lemon
DREAMSTRAWBERRY £10

NOON
prosecco - grapefruit - lychee - lime

£10BLUSH

Signature
COCKTAILS

CARIBBEAN
pineapple rum - orange - ginger - lime

£10NELSON’S

Signature
MOCKTAILS

Created with the same care as our signature cocktails, so you know
they’re going to be good. A great alternative to your traditional soft drink.

apple - elderflower - lime - mint 
NOJITO £5.50APPLE & ELDERFLOWER

LEMONADE
strawberry - lemon

£5.50STRAWBERRY

BREEZE
lime - watermelon - cranberry - cucumber

£5.50WATERMELON

PUNCH
pineapple - orange - ginger - lime

£5PINEAPPLE



Deer Point Chardonnay 
Bulgaria

Dry River Pinot Grigio
Australia

Marlborough Ridge Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Rickety Bridge Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Walt Riesling
Germany

Sand Boy Atlantic Albariño
Spain

Domaine Doucet Sancerre 
France

Petit Chablis Domaine Christophe Camu
France

Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

GV Grüner Veltliner Winzer Krems
Austria

Halfpenny Green Anson’s Vale
England 

Noughty Blanc (0.5%)
South Africa

125ml

£6

£6

£7

£9

£5

175ml

£8

£8

£9

£12

£6.50

Bottle

£30

£30

£35

£45

£45

£60

£65

£65

£79

£43

£45

£25

Staffordshire

White
WINE



No.10 Malbec 
Argentina

Lyngrove Shiraz
South Africa 

Perinitza Pinot Noir
Romania 

Altitudes Reserva Merlot
Chile 

Viña Pomal Crianza Rioja
Spain

Halfpenny Green Penny Red
England

Hilmar Springs Red Zinfandel
USA

Loco de Piedra Cabernet Sauvignon
Chile 

Côtes du Rhône Vieilles Vignes Les Coteaux
France

Fleurie Domaine Pardon
France

Châteauneuf-du-Pape Juliette Avril
France

Noughty Rouge (0.5%)
South Africa

125ml

£6

£8

£7

£6

£6

Red
WINE

175ml

£8

£11

£9

£8

£8

Bottle

£30

£42

£35

£30

£49

£45

£35

£40

£45

£65

£79

£30

Staffordshire



Rosé
WINE

Bear & Star Zinfandel Rosé
USA

Ca’lunghetta Pinot Grigio Rosé
Italy

Sancerre Rosé Domaine Dezat
France

Noughty Rosé Wine (0.5%)
South Africa 

125ml

£5.50

£8

£6

175ml

£7.50

£10.50

£8

Bottle

£28

£40

£65

 

£30

Prosecco &

125ml

£7.95
£8.25

£15
£19

£5

Bottle

£36
£39

£70
£89
£89
£250

£80
£25.50

Prosecco

Il Caggio Prosecco
Il Caggio Prosecco Rosé

Champagne

Henriot Brut Champagne
Henriot Rosé Champagne
Bollinger Cuvée Champagne 
Bollinger La Grand Année Champagne

Sparkling wine

Halfpenny Green Sparkling Brut
Noughty Sparkling Wine (0%)

CHAMPAGNE

’

Staffordshire



Spirits &
LIQUEURS

£5
£7.50

£5
£5.50
£6.50
£5
£5
£6
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

£5
£5.50
£5
£5
£6

Absolut 
Grey Goose

Gordon's
Tanqueray
Hendrick’s
Weetwood Raspberry
Weetwood Marmalade
Warner's Rhubarb
Tanqueray (0%)
Whitley Neil Raspberry (0%)
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger (0%)

Captain Morgan 
Mount Gay Eclipse
Bacardi
Malibu
Old J Pineapple Rum

Vodka

Gin

Rum

25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

£6
£8
£17

Martell VS
Rémy VSOP
Rémy XO

Brandy
25ml
25ml
25ml



£5
£5.50
£5
£5
£6
£8.75
£5
£7
£7.50
£8

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jameson Irish 
Jack Daniel's 
Gentleman Jack
The Cheshire Single Malt
Southern Comfort 
Laphroaig 10
Talisker 10
Woodford Reserve

Whiskey
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml

Fortified wines
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£4.50
£6.60

£4

Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
Port

Cockburn’s Ruby
Graham’s LBV
Sherry

Harveys Bristol Cream

50ml
50ml
50ml

50ml
50ml

50ml

£4.50
£5
£4.50
£5
£5
£5
£5.50
£5.50
£4.50
£5
£5
£4.25
£5

Liqueurs
25ml
50ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml
25ml 
25ml
25ml
50ml
25ml

Aperol
Baileys
Campari
Chambord
Cointreau
Disaronno
Drambuie
Grand Marnier
Jägermeister
Jose Cuervo Tequila
Luxardo Sambuca
Pimm's
Tia Maria



Beer &
CIDER

Peroni
Corona
Estrella Damm
Rekorderlig
Aspall Suffolk Cyder
Wainrights
Pedigree

£5.50
£5.50
£5.75
£6.75
£6.25
£6
£6

Half pint

£4.50
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

Bottled

Draught
Pint

£7.20
£6.75
£6.75
£6.75

£4
£5
£6.25
£4
£6
£6

Bottled 

Staropramen
Madrí Excepcional
Atlantic Pale Ale 
Guinness

Peroni (0%) 
Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA (0.3%)
Guinness (0%)
Madrí Zero (0%)
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (0%)
Thatchers (0.3%)

LOW & NO ALCOHOL)(

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Madr%C3%AD_Excepcional
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Madr%C3%AD_Excepcional


Non-alcoholic
DRINKS

Beer & Cider
£4
£5
£6.25
£4
£6
£6

Peroni (0%)
Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA (0.3%)
Guinness (0%)
Madrí Zero (0%)
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (0%)
Thatchers (0.3%)

Gin
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

Tanqueray (0%)
Whitley Neil Raspberry (0%)
Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger (0%)

25ml
25ml
25ml

Wine & Sparkling
Noughty Blanc (0.5%)
Noughty Rouge (0.5%)
Noughty Rosé (0.5%)
Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay (0%)

125ml

£5
£6
£6
£5

175ml

£6.50
£8
£8

Bottle

£25
£30
£30
£25.50

Signature mocktails
Strawberry lemonade
Apple & elderflower nojito
Watermelon breeze
Pineapple punch

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Madr%C3%AD_Excepcional


Soft
DRINKS

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Tonic
Slimline Tonic
Ginger Ale 
Ginger Beer
Apple Juice
Orange Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
Sparkling Water
Still Water
Cordial

10oz
10oz
10oz
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
Bottle
10oz
10oz
10oz
10oz
750ml
750ml
10oz

£3.50
£3.30
£3.40
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3
£3
£3
£3
£4.50
£4.50
£1.50

Hot
DRINKS

Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Mocha
Macchiato
Espresso
Double Espresso
Everyday Brew
Decaf Tea
Tea Pigs Flavoured Tea
Hot Chocolate

£3.60
£3.70
£3.70
£3.70
£4
£3.40
£3
£4.50
£3.30
£3.20
£3.75
£4



Supporting
LOCAL SUPPLIERS

WEETWOOD DISTILLERY
TARPORLEY

OPTIONS
NEWCASTLE-UNDER-LYME

MARSTON’S BREWERY
BURTON-UPON-TRENT

Please scan the QR code to
view our allergen

information

Allergen
INFORMATION

FREEDOM BREWERY
ABBOTS BROMLEY

HALFPENNY GREEN WINE ESTATE
BOBBINGTON


