# OAK HOUSE BALCONY BAR & RESTAURANT

Welcome to the Oak House Restaurant & Balcony Bar.

Our cocktail collection includes both classic and unique signature cocktails, all expertly made and featuring creations designed in-house.

Our bartenders can whip up a whole host of cocktails so if you don't see your preferred drink on the menu, please ask if we can make it for you.





#### **SINGAPORE SLING**

£12

gin - cherry - bénédictine - cointreau - pineapple lime - grenadine - bitters



#### **BANANA** COLADA

£12

coconut - pineapple - malibu - bacardi - banana - lime



#### **PORNSTAR** MARTINI

£12

vanilla - vodka - pineapple - passionfruit - prosecco



#### **HUGO** SPRITZ

£11

raspberry gin - elderflower - prosecco - mint



#### **COSMOPOLITAN**

£11

cranberry - vodka - lime - cointreau



#### **PASSIONFRUIT** PALOMA

£10

tequila - pink grapefruit - passionfruit - lime



#### **PEACH** BELLINI

£10.50

prosecco - peach

### Signature COCKTAILS

	The state of the s	
	ROSÉ MAE SANGRIA pinot rosé - grand marnier - chambord - rose	£10
	<b>KIWI CUCUMBER</b> COOLER hendrick's gin - lime - kiwi - cucumber	£11
	<b>STRAWBERRY</b> DREAM vanilla vodka - pineapple - strawberry - lemon	£10
2	<b>BLUSH</b> NOON prosecco - grapefruit - lychee - lime	£10
	<b>NELSON'S</b> CARIBBEAN pineapple rum - orange - ginger - lime	£10
	Signature	

	Signature MOCKTAILS	
	d with the same care as our signature cocktails, so you knoing to be good. A great alternative to your traditional soft	
9	STRAWBERRY LEMONADE strawberry - lemon	£5.50
	<b>APPLE &amp; ELDERFLOWER</b> NOJITO apple - elderflower - lime - mint	£5.50
	<b>WATERMELON</b> BREEZE lime - watermelon - cranberry - cucumber	£5.50
	PINEAPPLE PUNCH	£5

pineapple - orange - ginger - lime



	125ml	175ml	Bottle
<b>Deer Point Chardonnay</b> Bulgaria	£6	£8	£30
<b>Dry River Pinot Grigio</b> Australia	£6	£8	£30
Marlborough Ridge Sauvignon Blan New Zealand	nc <i>£</i> 7	£9	£35
Rickety Bridge Chenin Blanc South Africa	£9	£12	£45
Walt Riesling Germany			£45
Sand Boy Atlantic Albariño Spain			£60
<b>Domaine Doucet Sancerre</b> France			£65
<b>Petit Chablis Domaine Christophe</b> France	Camu		£65
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand			£79
<b>GV Grüner Veltliner Winzer Krems</b> Austria			£43
Halfpenny Green Anson's Vale England Jaffordshire			£45
Noughty Blanc (0.5%) South Africa	£5	£6.50	£25



	125ml	175ml	Bottle
<b>No.10 Malbec</b> Argentina	£6	£8	£30
<b>Lyngrove Shiraz</b> South Africa	£8	£11	£42
<b>Perinitza Pinot Noir</b> Romania	£7	£9	£35
<b>Altitudes Reserva Merlot</b> Chile	£6	£8	£30
<b>Viña Pomal Crianza Rioja</b> Spain			£49
Halfpenny Green Penny Red England Staffordshire			£45
Hilmar Springs Red Zinfandel USA			£35
<b>Loco de Piedra Cabernet Sauvignon</b> Chile			£40
Côtes du Rhône Vieilles Vignes Les Co France	teaux		£45
Fleurie Domaine Pardon France			£65
Châteauneuf-du-Pape Juliette Avril France			£79
Noughty Rouge (0.5%) South Africa	£6	£8	£30



	125ml	175ml	Bottle
<b>Bear &amp; Star Zinfandel Rosé</b> USA	£5.50	£7.50	£28
Ca'lunghetta Pinot Grigio Rosé Italy	£8	£10.50	£40
Sancerre Rosé Domaine Dezat France			£65
Noughty Rosé Wine (0.5%) South Africa	£6	£8	£30



	125ml	Bottle
Prosecco		
Il Caggio Prosecco	£7.95	£36
Il Caggio Prosecco Rosé	£8.25	£39
Champagne		
Henriot Brut Champagne	£15	£70
Henriot Rosé Champagne	£19	£89
Bollinger Cuvée Champagne		£89
Bollinger La Grand Année Champagne		£250
Sparkling wine		
Halfpenny Green Sparkling Brut Jaffordshire		£80
Noughty Sparkling Wine (0%)	£5	£25.50

# Spirits & Eliqueurs

Jodka

Absolut	25ml	£5
Grey Goose	25ml	£7.50



Gordon's 25ml £5 Tanqueray 25ml £5.50 Hendrick's 25ml £6.50 Weetwood Raspberry 25ml £5 Weetwood Marmalade 25ml £5 Warner's Rhubarb 25ml £6 Tanqueray (0%) 25ml £4.50 Whitley Neil Raspberry (0%) 25ml £3.50 Whitley Neil Rhubarb & Ginger (0%) 25ml £3.50



 Captain Morgan
 25ml
 £5

 Mount Gay Eclipse
 25ml
 £5.50

 Bacardi
 25ml
 £5

 Malibu
 25ml
 £5

 Old J Pineapple Rum
 25ml
 £6



Martell VS 25ml £6
Rémy VSOP 25ml £8
Rémy XO 25ml £17



Whistey
Johnnie Walker Red Labo

Johnnie Walker Red Label	25ml	£5
Johnnie Walker Black Label	25ml	£5.50
Jameson Irish	25ml	£5
Jack Daniel's	25ml	£5
Gentleman Jack	25ml	£6
The Cheshire Single Malt	25ml	£8.75
Southern Comfort	25ml	£5
Laphroaig 10	25ml	£7
Talisker 10	25ml	£7.50
Woodford Reserve	25ml	£8





#### Vermouth

Martini Extra Dry	50ml	£4.20
Martini Rosso	50ml	£4.20
Martini Bianco	50ml	£4.20
Port		
roit		
Cockburn's Ruby	50ml	£4.50
,	FOI	57.70
Graham's LBV	50ml	£6.60
Sherry		

50ml

25ml

£5

£4



### Liqueurs

Tia Maria

Harveys Bristol Cream

Aperol	25ml	£4.50
Baileys	50ml	£5
Campari	25ml	£4.50
Chambord	25ml	£5
Cointreau	25ml	£5
Disaronno	25ml	£5
Drambuie	25ml	£5.50
Grand Marnier	25ml	£5.50
Jägermeister	25ml	£4.50
Jose Cuervo Tequila	25ml	£5
Luxardo Sambuca	25ml	£5
Pimm's	50ml	£4.25



## Beer & CIDER

Bollted

Peroni	£5.50
Corona	£5.50
Estrella Damm	£5.75
Rekorderlig	£6.75
Aspall Suffolk Cyder	£6.25
Wainrights	£6
Pedigree	£6

folled (LOW & NO ALCOHOL)

Peroni (0%)	£4
Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA (0.3%)	£5
Guinness (0%)	£6.25
Madrí Zero (0%)	£4
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (0%)	£6
Thatchers (0.3%)	£6



Draught		
	Pint	Half pint
Staropramen	£7.20	£4.50
Madrí Excepcional	£6.75	£4.25
Atlantic Pale Ale	£6.75	£4.25
Guinness	£6.75	£4.25

Non-alcoholic DRINKS

Beer & Cider

Peroni (0%)	£4
Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA (0.3%)	£5
Guinness (0%)	£6.25
Madrí Zero (0%)	£4
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (0%)	£6
Thatchers (0.3%)	£6



Gin

Tanqueray (0%)	25ml	£4.50
Whitley Neil Raspberry (0%)	25ml	£3.50
Whitley Neil Rhubarh & Ginger (0%)	25ml	£3.50



Wine & Sparkling

	125ml	175ml	Bottle
Noughty Blanc (0.5%)	£5	£6.50	£25
Noughty Rouge (0.5%)	£6	£8	£30
Noughty Rosé (0.5%)	£6	£8	£30
Noughty Sparkling Chardonnay (0%)	£5		£25.50

Signature mockfails

Strawberry lemonade	£5.50
Apple & elderflower nojito	£5.50
Watermelon breeze	£5.50
Pineapple punch	£5





Coca Cola	10oz	£3.50
Diet Coke	10oz	£3.30
Lemonade	10oz	£3.40
Tonic	Bottle	£3.50
Slimline Tonic	Bottle	£3.50
Ginger Ale	Bottle	£3.50
Ginger Beer	Bottle	£3.50
Apple Juice	10oz	£3
Orange Juice	10oz	£3
Cranberry Juice	10oz	£3
Pineapple Juice	10oz	£3
Sparkling Water	750ml	£4.50
Still Water	750ml	£4.50
Cordial	10oz	£1.50



Americano	£3.60
Latte	£3.70
Cappuccino	£3.70
Flat White	£3.70
Mocha	£4
Macchiato	£3.40
Espresso	£3
Double Espresso	£4.50
Everyday Brew	£3.30
Decaf Tea	£3.20
Tea Pigs Flavoured Tea	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£4

### Supporting LOCAL SUPPLIERS

#### HALFPENNY GREEN WINE ESTATE

BOBBINGTON

#### FREEDOM BREWERY

ABBOTS BROMLEY

#### **MARSTON'S BREWERY**

**BURTON-UPON-TRENT** 

#### **WEETWOOD DISTILLERY**

**TARPORLEY** 

#### **OPTIONS**

**NEWCASTLE-UNDER-LYME** 

INFORMATION

IN OKHATIOI

Please scan the QR code to view our allergen information



Mamiltan